180
Am
bi
en
t
CERCLA
• Stylish architectural design with floating
appearance

MATERIALS
• Body - spun aluminium, powder coated in RAL9010 or
RAL9006 finish
• Diffuser - opal UV stabilised polycarbonate
INSTALLATION NOTES
• Suitable for ceiling or wall mounting
• BESA entry on rear and 3 x screw fixing holes
• 3 way, 2x2.5mm2 terminal block
• Diffuser retained by internal spring clips. No tools required for
removal or fixing
• Supplied complete with lamp(s)
DIMENSIONS
CATALOGUE NUMBERS
Lamp Rating Lamp Type Gear Option Cat. No. Weight (kg) Emergency Cat. No. Weight (kg)
RAL9010 white finish
1 x 28W 2D Switch start CRC28SW 2.0 EBCRC28SW 2.9
1 x 38W 2D Switch start CRC38SW 2.0 - -
1 x 28W 2D High frequency CRC28ZW 1.8 EBCRC28ZW 2.7
1 x 38W 2D High frequency CRC38ZW 1.8 EBCRC38ZW 2.7
1 x 55W 2D High frequency CRC55ZW 1.8 - -
2 x 18W TC-L High frequency CRC218ZW 2.1 - -
1 x 22W & 40W T5 Circular High frequency CRC4022ZW 1.8 - -
RAL9006 metallic silver finish
1 x 28W 2D Switch start CRC28SM 2.0 EBCRC28SM 2.9
1 x 38W 2D Switch start CRC38SM 2.0 - -
1 x 28W 2D High frequency CRC28ZM 1.8 EBCRC28ZM 2.7
1 x 38W 2D High frequency CRC38ZM 1.8 EBCRC38ZM 2.7
1 x 55W 2D High frequency CRC55ZM 1.8 - -
2 x 18W TC-L High frequency CRC218ZM 2.1 - -
1 x 22W & 40W T5 Circular High frequency CRC4022ZM 1.8 - -
Emergency versions available with automatic testing functionality - see page 197 for system features
Contact our Technical Support and Application department for further details - 01302 303350